
SUMMER READING PROGRAM

Participate in Hamilton East Public Library’s summer reading program 

to win prizes, free books, or raffle tickets* for every 25 points you earn 
until you complete the program with 100 points!

Earn points by logging reading, writing book reviews, and completing 
activity badges. Continue to log reading and activities past 100 points 

for even more chances to win a final prize drawing.

*Prizes vary by age category.

For All Ages! | June 1 - July 31
Pre-register starting May 8 at hepl.beanstack.org

Get Started

on Beanstack!

More Info Here:

This year, HEPL has partnered with the City of Fishers and the Mayor’s Youth 

Council of Noblesville to collect new school supply donations for those in need.



All HEPL at the Parks events are 

10am-1pm.

HEPL at the Parks

Friday, May 26

Brooks School Park, Fishers 

Friday, June 2  

Finch Creek Park, Noblesville 

Friday, June 9

Roy G. Holland Park, Fishers 

Tuesday, June 13

Fishers AgriPark, Fishers 

Tuesday, July 11

Fishers Agripark, Fishers

HEPL at the 

Farmers Market

Fishers Farmers Market

8am-12pm at the Nickel Plate 

AMP in Fishers

Saturday, May 13

Saturday, July 1

Saturday, August 5

Noblesville Farmers Market

8am-12pm at Federal Hill 

Commons in Noblesville

Saturday, June 10

Tuesday, June 6

10am | Fishers AgriPark, Fishers

Wednesday, July 5

10am | Flat Fork Creek Park, 

Fishers

HEPL StoryWalk

Visit our 

Calendar of

Events:

Connect With Us
@HamiltonEastPL

Visit HEPL out in the community this summer at farmers markets, 

parks, school events, community celebrations, and more!  

Learn about and register for the All Together Now Summer 

Reading Program, snag some giveaways, and participate in fun 
activities. At the farmers markets, you can also meet Ignite’s 
Maker-in-Residence Addie Hirschten and participate in a 

community art project. There might even be a secret code you 
can use to earn bonus points for Summer Reading!


